BULLETIN P-213
I N D U S T R I A L  V A L V E S  L T D .
1/2" - 6" (DN15 - DN150)
73P Series - ANSI class 150
74P Series - ANSI class 300
Chemical, Petrochemical, Oil and Gas production, Refining, Energy,
Pulp & Paper and others
Steam, Chemicals, LP-Gas, Thermal Fluid, Chlorine, Ammonia, Sour Gas

2,210
2,210
How to order
In accordance with our policy to strive for continuous improvement of the product, we reserve the right to alter the dimensions, technical data and information included in this catalogue when required.
IS
S
U
E
 0
0-
06
/0
2I N D U S T R I A L  V A L V E S  L T D
Flanges: ANSI B16.5 Raised Face
BS 1560 class 150, 300
Face-to Face: ANSI  B16.10 Short Pattern
Antistatic: BS 5351
Design: Lloyds Type App. BS 5351
ANSI B16.34, BS 5159
Pressure Testing: API 598. BS 6755 Pt. 1
ISO 5208
Fire Testing: API 607 4th Edt. API 6F
BS 6755 Pt. 2.
NACE MR-01-75-200
(option must be specified)
Quality Assurance ISO 9001,
Certification: PED 97/23/EC
ISO -10474
DIN EN 10204 3.1.B
As an ISO 9001 certified company, Habonim operates
according to internal manufacturing specifications that are
written for each application and for specific customers. From
the design stages to final inspection of assembled valves,
Habonim controls its procedures for the integrity of the parts,
their manufacturing process, storing and preservation and final
assembly, to keep the highest standards of  perfection of the
product.
All valves are 100% leak tested before packaging. Each valve
is tagged for traceability and material certification is provided
on request.
Kfar Hanassi, Upper Gali lee 1 Israel
E-mai l : h a b o n i m @ h a b o n i m . c o . i l
F a x : 9 7 2 - 4 - 6 9 1 4 9 0 2
T e l : 9 7 2 - 4 - 6 9 1 4 9 1 1
w w w : h a b o n i m . c o m
DELRIN® is a registered trademark of DuPont, VESPEL® is a registered trademark of DuPont, TFM™ is a trademark of Dyneon, PEEK®   is a trademark of VICTREX.
When placing an order for HABONIM valves, please provide as many details possible on the application such as: Media, Temperature,
Pressure, Pipe line size and type of connection.
Example:  20 AF73P - 4466TG / 150
Size 2" (20), Antistatic (A), Firesafe (F), Full Bore ANSI 150 (73P), C. St Body & End Cap (44), S. St 316 Ball & Stem (66), PTFE
Seats (T), Graphite Body Seal (G), ANSI 150 RF Flange (150).
Quality AssuranceStandards of Compliance
Identification Code
The HABONIM 73P & 74P Ball Valve Identification Code
1 2
1 0
SIZE
3 4 5
F
SERVICE
A
6 7 8
7 3 P
SERIES
10 11
BODY
END
44
12 13
BALL
STEM
66
14 15